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EGAG

Gymnastique artistique

Programme Initiation 5-6 ans Année

Schmid Sonia 10.00 9.5010.40 39.90Lancy 10.00
1.00 1.30 1.00 1.00

1 2000

Perez-Caldos Pablo 9.20 10.40 9.20 39.10EGAG 10.30
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.30

2 2000

Pillonel Marion 10.00 9.3010.00 38.60Collonge 9.30
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

3 2000

Gomez François 8.70 10.10 9.00 37.00EGAG 9.20
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.30

4 2000

Bucella Fabio 8.50 9.40 9.20 36.30Chêne Gym Genève 9.20
1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00

5 2000

Lacarrere Esteban 9.00 9.90 7.90 35.80EGAG 9.00
1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00

6 2000

Eigenmann Alexandra 9.50 8.809.00 35.80Lancy 8.50
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

7 2000

Marin Salomé 8.80 8.509.70 35.60Nyon 8.60
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

8 2000

Pulvin Lucie 8.90 8.409.20 35.00Nyon 8.50
1.00 1.00 1.10 1.30

9 2000

Joly Audrey 8.50 6.709.70 34.00FSG Morges 9.10
1.00 1.00 0.70 1.30

10 2000

Herrmann Lilou 8.00 8.809.10 33.60Nyon 7.70
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

11 2000

Schmetzbach Marine 7.20 7.609.20 33.20FSG Morges 9.20
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

12 2000

Pantaleo Rachel 7.40 7.809.00 32.60Nyon 8.40
1.00 1.00 0.90 1.00

13 2001

Vallat Nadège 7.40 8.008.90 31.60Nyon 7.30
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

14 2001

Burkardt Jonas 7.30 9.20 5.80 30.10EGAG 7.80
1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90

15 2000

Widmer Linda 7.50 6.608.60 29.40Nyon 6.70
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00

16 2000

Nicolet Kim 6.00 8.40 0.00 21.90FSG Montreux 7.50
1.00 1.00 0.00 0.80

17 2000

Programme Initiation 7-8 ans Année

Buchanan Nathalie 10.20 10.8010.40 41.30Chêne Gym Genève 9.90
1.30 1.30 1.50 1.00

1 1998

Lüthi Tessa 10.40 10.0010.50 41.10EGA Genève 10.20
1.30 1.00 1.20 1.00

2 1998

Fulpius Mickael 9.40 10.70 9.50 40.10Chêne Gym Genève 10.50
1.00 1.30 1.30 1.30

3 1999

Ivanova Xenia 10.20 10.009.50 40.00Lancy 10.30
1.30 1.00 1.20 1.50

4 1998

Arpagaus-Lipari Morgane 10.30 9.6010.20 39.60Lancy 9.50
1.30 1.00 1.50 1.00

5 1999

Zutter Jonathan 8.80 10.40 9.80 39.30G.A. La Côte 10.30
1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30

6 1998

Hutter Philibert 10.00 10.30 9.10 39.20EGAG 9.80
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.30

7 1999

Rey Florian 8.80 10.50 8.90 38.60G.A. La Côte 10.40
1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30

8 1998

Devanthéry Kimberley 9.30 8.2010.80 38.40FSG Versoix 10.10
1.30 1.30 1.20 1.30

9 1999

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
17.06.2006 - 
15:41:47

© ACVG 6.06



Mini-Gyms Bois des Frères
Le 17 Juin 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique
Toniutti Mélissa 9.30 9.2010.70 38.20FSG Versoix 9.00

1.30 1.30 1.30 1.00
10 1999

Peletier Garance 8.30 9.6010.20 38.00FSG Morges 9.90
1.00 1.80 1.30 1.30

11 1999

Fracheboud Oréline 9.40 9.709.90 38.00FSG Morges 9.00
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

12 1998

Selmi Sara 9.00 8.4010.90 37.70FSG Versoix 9.40
1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00

13 1999

Kleiner Mattia 9.10 9.60 9.00 37.70G.A. La Côte 10.00
1.00 1.30 1.30 1.30

14 1998

Roos Angela 9.10 8.8010.10 37.60FSG Versoix 9.60
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

15 1999

Epars Adrien 9.30 10.00 8.20 37.20EGAG 9.70
1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00

16 1999

Gloor Mathias 7.80 10.30 8.80 36.50G.A. La Côte 9.60
1.30 1.30 1.30 1.00

17 1999

Voeffray Gregory 6.80 9.60 8.60 34.20EGAG 9.20
1.30 1.00 0.90 1.00

18 1998

Choffat Camille 8.10 9.70 7.70 33.50FSG Montreux 8.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

19 1999

Wavre Benjamin 6.90 9.00 7.80 32.40EGAG 8.70
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00

20 1999

Hamon Jean-Tancrède 6.50 9.80 7.60 31.90FSG Montreux 8.00
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

21 1998

Robert-Charrue Valentin 7.50 9.30 7.80 31.60EGAG 7.00
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

22 1999

Choffat  Théo 6.40 9.50 6.50 30.60FSG Montreux 8.20
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

23 1998

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
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